t.LMARK

The Brand of Electricity
MOVABLE RECESSED

SPOTLIGHTS DL81/82F1 SERIES

GENERAL INFORMATION »

FEA

Rated voltage: 220-240V/ 50-60Hz
Power: 15W; 30W; 45W; 60W; 90W
Driver: non-isolated driver

Colour temperature: 3000K; 4000K
Colour body: Black

Material: Aluminium

Beam angle: 24°

CRI: Ra=80

Power factor: 0.5

Movable

Protection level against moisture and dust: IP44

TURES »

Energy-saving fixture in replacement of fluorescent
downlights

Safety, low voltage operation

Installation in suspended ceilings

Pleasant and uniform light distribution

Low power consumption

Instant light with maximum luminous flux
Environmentally friendly - no mercury and lead

No ultraviolet and infrared rays

Resistant to shock and vibration-free body

Modern luminaire designed for hotels, offices, conference
halls, museums and restaurants.

High degree of protection

Lightweight construction



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET

ELMARK

The Brand of Electricity

*Options with emergency kit

PRODUCT DETAILS »

Catalogue number

92DL81F1530/BL
92DL81F1540/BL
92DL82F3030/BL
92DL82F3040/BL
92DL81F3030/BL
92DL81F3040/BL
92DL82F6030/BL
92DL82F6040/BL
92DL81F4530/BL
92DL81F4540/BL
92DL82F9030/BL
92DL82F9040/BL

Watt
(W)

15
15
30
30
2X15
2X15
2X30
2X30
3X15
3X15
3X30
3X30

Whole

fixture

lumens
(Im)
1050
1050
2100
2100
2100
2100
4200
4200
3150
3150
6300
6300

Colour
temp.

(K)

3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
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Length
(mm)

138
138
176
176
250
250
325
325
363
363
476
476

Width
(mm)

138
138
176
176
138
138
176
176
138
138
176
176

Height
(mm)

98
98
138
138

co

Cut hole
(mm)

120x120
120x120
160x160
160x160
230x120
230x120
310x160
310x160
345x120
345x120
460x160
460x160

ROHS

MPLIANT

2

Colour
body

black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
black
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